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"Roy Todd Real Est.ate

mo.
l‘r un
home. Good fou

BUY, Call Mrs.

"BEST ACREAGE BUY IN SALEM —

reduced in price for a qucik sale.
Well-localed.. cozy 2-bdrm. houre,

. meat and clean, exceptional

Yyou can use Only $7.950.

PRICE REDUCED—on this beautiful
3-bdrm. house with over 1100 sq.

ft. floor space. Liv. rm. din. rm.
utility rm., break. nook. dble. gar..

only 4 vrs. old. Large lot. Now only
$70%00.

‘FINE HOME WITH EXTRA LOT —
, House gnd one lot can be sold sep-

arately. 2 Ia
Hv.rm. 19 x 15 with fireplace,
x 12 din. rm.. basement with F. A.
furnace. Pecan floors throughout.
Priced right at $12,495.

Roy Todd, Realtor

. price

l.nnered 2-bdrm.

hardwood

lnn by the door. A GOOD
Lehmann.

bidgs. Artesian well, all the water

e bdrms.. beauunl;;

Kent’s

Specials
City leitsSouth

LR.DI.KB."IU:
Inside

&
w. &Pﬂﬂ&?ﬂ-ﬂ.ﬂlﬁm
sons.

Today’s Best Buy

Here's a new home wilh!k! -
rms. Nice floor plan. F furn.,
util. rm. Approx.

H. W. floors, sep.
anhd South. Only
Morgan.,

”

1100 =q. ft
$8.905. Call Edna

Move nght In
Modern 2-bedrm. 3% Acre
located Nortbuu. mm down &
$835.00 month. Call Mr. Kum

Close In, Cheap
Modern hom . chicken
family truit "1 Acre. Priced at
$4.250.00, Also nice 2-bedrm. m

ern home. Nige lawn, flowers

-

&
shrubs, fruit., priced at $3300.00. A
steal, call Mr, Leavens,

C. . KENT & (0.

2319 State St. Ph. 2-8381
Eve. call: Lehmann 2-6688; Winckler
2-8591; Ruch 23-7915; Todd 2-1731; REALTORS
Vandervort 4-7602 458 N. Church Phone 4-2208
Evenings call Mr. K 4-5454, Mr.
Keene 2-6076, Mr. Parsons 2-1508,

BEAUTIFUL 3-BDRM. home located
in a very nice neighborhood with
new fenced yard. lmmedutc’g?s-
session to qualified buyer on A
terms. Hdwd. floors, comfortable
living & dining room. Comb. gar-
age & utility Prioed for quick
sale at §9975. See Ron Kraus, Eve.
3-5668.

YOUR SUMMER HOME. huge stone

fireplace, 2 large bdrms., eating
space in kilchen., bath & shower,

rily shaked exterior. 30x100 lot.
?f.h blocks from Oregon's finest
beach & vacation land at Ocean
Lake, Ore. A steal at 33500. See
Bill Fidler.

BUILD AS YOUR FAMILY GROWS
—2-bdrm. down with room 1o com=
alele 2 more upstairs in this at-

active B-yearold home. Nice liv-
ing room, kitchen with Jots of
built-ins and eating space, Attach-
ed garage. Shrubs, lawn & garden
on extra large lot. Owner leav\ne
town, forced to sell at $8.950, See
Bill Fidler.

EASY 3338
more clear mon
of ewes on this acre place. Land
mostly ciear, for suited
crops. Just 4 mi. from town.
sells for $10,000. Very easy terms
Let your sheep pay for the place.

SHEEP—Less work, &
Run 100 hesd

Edna Morgan 4-5038, Mr. Leavens
3-4735, llr Cushing 2-5048.

$500, OR A CAR
AS DOWN PAYMENT
Brand new, 2-bdrm. all plastered

home with ﬂreplace Auto. oil
heat. FHA approved. Nice corner
lot. Shade Close to good

bus line. Consider equity in small
home, in trade. Call 4-1671 day or

evenm%_r
ITES REALTY
3435 CENTER ST.

OPEN DAILY 84:30 P. M.

New 3J-bdrm. home. Just south of
McKinley school. Beautiful view,
2639 S. Church St. Ph, 3-8547
_ builder.

3 BDRM. home in Keizer. Fireplace,

auto. oil heat, hdwd. firs., corner
lot. FHA terms. Ph. 4-1248.

808 Lots For Sale

p MUST SELL—Lot off Orchard H

Rd. B0x110. City water. Ph. 'vc.
3-8307.

DUPLEX lot. Colse in. Zoné R3.
__$2400. Ph. 2-3728.

JUST East, 1185 Hood. 50x120, paved
St. §$850. Walt Socolofsky, Real
Estate. Ph. 3-8835.

mams, A:rlﬂ!l For Sale

EXCELLENT BUYS
8§ ACRE ftract, close in South, 3-

bdrm. home, garage, large barn or
chicken house. Fruit, fine well,
$10.500. 352000 down.

KEIZER, 21, acreq 2- \r -old 2-bdrm.

See Herb Barnes. hnm.ésragc

REDUCED $2000 FOR CASH—When SSSECNen I}_J_&L REAL }1:??11‘;\-:3%.
a good 80 acre farm 3 mi. from | —— "= s
town, with 70 acres cult, timber,
ereck. older home, 3-story 40x60

hillside dairy barn., 40x30 range
stock barn, 42x46 sheep barn, 28x
60, 2-story hog barn, with slaughter
equip. & meat cutting room, ma-
chine shed. work shop. is fenced
hog tight, steel posts, has bottom
lJand and up land, was priced for
$17.00 (it was a good buy), now for
$15.000 cash or $15800 terms, !:
down you get a steal. Let us show
you some real bargains, See Geo
F. Kraus.

ACRES with creek & spring. Nice
3-year.old 3-bdrm. home, living rm.
12x25 kitchen, nook, bath, utility
room, dble. garage. Price $5000.
See R. E Meredith. Eve. 2-4644.

FAMILY HOME

1 Block from S. Salem High. 4 bed-
rooms, 2 full baths, basement, huge

living room, spacioys dining room,
kitchen dinette, hardwood floors.
Shown by appointment only. $10.500.

Eve. phone FREEMAN 4-9184, BOW-
DER 3-9956, FALLEUR 4-7040

Phone 4-3394

(({BOWDER(:

R E ALY ORS

mo Fairgrounds R Rmd

NEW-3B.R

fireplace and

Full basement with
rough-in plumbing for full bath,
Ranch type with 3 large bedrooms,
living room with fireplace, dining
room, birch kitchen with nook, cen-
tral hailway. bath with wvanity &
colored fixtures, worlds of ward-
robe snd closet storage, 2-car ga-
rage, forced air oll heat.
on -paved street with curbs, close
to school, bus & shopping center.
city water & sewer, See
only 816500 $£3.300 down
handle.

will

Abrams & Skinner. Ine. |

411 Masonic Bulld
REAL ESTATE. MORTGAG! LOANS
OFPICE 3-9217, EVES: 2-4709 or 3-7300

" WEST SALEM BY OWNER

Neat 2-bdrm. house at 1037 -6th.
Drive by and see. I{ interested
call 3-83°8 or 4-6669.

UNFINISHED

3-BDRM. house. 'y acre, Keizer dis-
trict. Small down payment, Easy

terms o right riy.
¢ W. REEVES. RLTR

1860 Mission Ph. 3-4380 Eves. 3-9536

THE BEST FOR

YOUR FAMILY

17 Acres — 38950
South — $1500 Down

Balance on easy monthly payments.

Extra clean, good 2-bedroom home, ,

Nice living room and kitchen. Full |
bath. Large utility room. Could be |
3rd bedroom. Exira shower. Cone-
crete foundation. 24 x 24 barn
Garage. Paved road, School bums
by door. 4 acres in walnuts

or call Johnson (eve. ph. 3-3&’:81

Grocery Business
Excellent deal. Near Salem. Stock and
equipment. 25000 for equipment. In-
voice about $8300. ' Lease for 2
years, 5100 per mo. Butcher pays
additional $50. Grosses $55.000. See

or call Lucas (eve. ph. 3-0388)

4 Corners
2 Bedrooms

L4

Well located 2-bedroom home only |
-about 3 blocks to school. Oversized |

single garage with shop and in-
sulated fruit room. 101° frontage.
Room {for another house on lot
About 5/8 acre. Will consider
small down payment. Total price
m}m for Hicks (eve. ph.

3 Bedroom — North
New home. Birch kitchen. Fireplace.
Close to bus and mrt Inside city
limits m . Trades
m for Leonard (eve. ph.

RE

Located |

this for

COLBATH'S FARM BUYS

See this 22 acres. mostly Beaver dam,

6 mi. north, ready for onions or
any crop. Will sell on low down
payment to reliable party,

40 ACRES North with artesian well
4 bdrm. modern home, full bsmt,
16 cow barn. A good buy on good
terms.

20 ACRES in North Howell. 3-bdrm.
home. J acres strawberries. irriga-
tion =ystem, live creek. Will take
a4 home in Salem in trade,

| See T. T. Anderson, farm agent, eve.
Ph. 4-2714.

515 Court St Dial 4-4454
COLBATH LAND CO.

50 A. FARM SELL OR TRADE

One of the finest farms in the Valley.
Excellent high producing soil with
20 acres under irrig. 13 acres now
in strawberries & room for expan-
sion. 14 acres f{filberts. Under-
ground irrigation & sprinklers in-
cluded. Varlety of f{fruit. Barn.
large machine shed. Very good 3-
bdrm. plastered family home, 25
years old. Bsami. & furnace. Trade

for home in Salem to $20.000 or
rental court or what have you?

Allen C. Jones, Realtor

231 No. High Ph. 3-5838
— Eves, 4-1689, 2-9848

45 ACRES

WITH new 3-bedrm. home just out
of town on hiway 9% E.;: oul of town
owner very anxious to sell. Price

for this hpe property is very low
at $22 500 ’

EIGHT CITY LOTS

70 x 132 each. all to be sold tocether
price reduced to only $7.500

ED LUKINBEAL, REALTOR

431 N. High 'Ph. 2-“

42 A. HOME! 2 MILES EAST!
See at 5155 Auburn Road, paved
Salem services. Best of soils. 2
houses, barn, hen house, berries,

fruit, nuts, stream $8500,
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
buildings consist of barn, machine CALL F. E. GASKINS

shed, brooder house, poultry house
and a new metal grain bin. Good
urr\;‘s avallable. CALL H. K. LAY-
MO

ONE IN A THOUSAND!—You will

CONSIDERING AN EAST LOCA-
TION? Be sure to see this all-Roman
brick, 3-bdrm. home, !5 scre and a
beautiful fireplace. Close 1o school.

TEL. 4-6837 |

852 Used Cars For Sale

"51 BUICK ROADM. SDN. $1195

ALL STATE
GREEN -LINE
ENGINES
200 §1400

Down Month
Ford V-8—1939—52
Mercury—1939—52

Includes Installation

HAS BRAND NEW:
® Aluminum Pistons

® Main Bearings

® Connecling Rod Bearings
® Pins & Rings

etyiat SEARS

850 N. CAPITAL. Ph. 3-8181

PosT

1§ So. 12, Salem
'S4 CHEV. TUDOR _______

Tu-tone paint, w. w. tires, low
milage.

'53 NASH STATEMAN ___$13985
t‘lrtd: R&H. O'drive. new w.w.

'53 BUICK HDTP. SPEC. $1795
R&H, 20,000 actual miles. .

‘52 BUICK SPECIAL $1295 |
4-dr.,, R&H.

'52 BUICK SPEC. HDTP. $1405
R&H, dynaflow, new w, w, tlires,

'52 HUDSON .-$1495 |
Hornet Hollywood Hardiop. R&H,
dual range, hydra.

'51 CHEV. BEL AIR .___$1085
R&H. A red beauty, w. w. tires

‘51 FORD VICTORIA ____$1085
R&H, Fordomatic.

R&H, dynafiow, like new.

's1 OLDS SUPER 88 SDN. $1295
R&H, Hydra. low mileage.

take justifiable Ende in this lovely
3-bdrm. home. Birch kitchen with
formica table tops. Ceramic tile
bath with vanity lavatory. Liv. rm.
with fireplace, Din. rm., all mahog-
any trim throughout. Dble. garage.
oil f.a. heating. Where is there so
much for so little? $12950. CALL
J. E. LAW

LESLIE D[STRIC‘T — 4-bdrm, home,
8 vrs. old A goc:id !ar:alyl-h?'me “u;eu
located for grade school T E |

nd New High School. Price $10,500. sprinkling svstem, 6 For further de-
;‘HA lppralf:exl tails CALL ROY S 'FERRIS |

GRABENHORST BROS REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY ST. PHONE 2-2471

Even & Sundays call Salesmen
Roy 8. !‘erns 2-3010 MB K. Laymon 2-5193 J. E. Law 3-5103
D. Blaisdell 4-8074 F. E. Gaskins 2-0873

To see, call DON BLAISDELL

HOME A& BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY | |
— €3 Business Zone on one of Sa- |

lem's best corner lots. 100 x 120.
Beautiful Spanish type home, spiral
staircase, large entry hall, den and

complete baths, full basmt., new hot |
water heating system. Dble. garage.

7. HOME SELLERS

REALTORS

Lovely 2-bdrm. home. south, near school & bus. Hwd. floors, attached ga-
rage lge. lot. An excellent buy at FHA appraised price of $3000. Call
Van Kleeck,

702 N. HIGH PHONE 4-4441

| L

Keizer Dist. Very nice T-¥r.-old 2-bdrm. home. lge. living room. kitchen &
dining area, close to school & bus, pvd. street. Only $8450. Calt Martha
Thiesen

Roomy 6-yr.-old 2-bdrm. plastered home with oil heat Nice fenced back
vard. garage. Ineludes automatic dishwasher. This is an excellent buy
at only $9950, terms, Call Al Bender

South. Lovely 3-bdrm. Colonial home, large liv
dining room. roomy kitchen & nook, bath & If. Lots of closets &
built-ins, full basement, landscaped yard, pvd. streel. Close to all

schools, bus Shopping Center. A real family home for only §13.250.
Call Martha Thiesen,

Beauty and Charm. Very atfractive Colonial brick 4-bdrm. home, Ige. sunk-
en living room with beam ceiling & fire nplnee also huge den or party
room with fireplace. Very spacious well-landscaped grounds in most
desirable lacation. Besutiful view. a home you can be proud to own.
Priced at anly $25.000. For appointment call Van Kleeck.

Business and home in Hollywood Dist. Very nice 2-bdrm. plastered home,
Hving room. dining room, kitchen, FA oil heat
shop attached Price §12.500, terms. Call Al Bender.

Let's make a irade. Business location. %; acre plus 3-bdrm. home. 140 ft.
of Highway l‘mné:!l! $10.000. Wlll trade for well located 2-bdrm. home |

room with fireplace,

on guiet street

Building Lotr <~ Call Al Bender.
Evening Ph. Thiesen 3-5487, Van Kieeck 3-#434, Bender 2-7648

816 Resort Property

ROAD END, sacrifice 4-rm. cotlage
for quick sale. Fireplace.
ocean view. Needs redecorating

55,700, Terms, B. H. Canley,
Roads End Rt., Otis, Ore.

CANNON BEACH

FOR SALE OR TRADE BY OWNER
Modern home and 2 rate rent-
als with best ocean view for sale.

ACREAGE wanted So., with or with-

out improvements. R. V. Lorenz
Ph. 2-T704.
NEED 2 & 3 bdrm. rentals. Also

Hstings on houses & acreage. Sale

or_trade.
JOE NOONCHESTER, Real Est

1505 N, Cottage. 4-366] day or eve.

201 South High Street 3 Ph, 3-0203 Wﬁﬁ‘l’mﬂm buy 3-bdrm. ‘hom- }:n 1
R A e o e e e+ oor. Have my home for sale or
'ﬁnm‘_"""m wmﬂ might trade. Betty Burkhart,
din. bkist. nook, bsmi. sawdust | _S-io Sundays or evenings.
he-l.nnhdﬂ.ﬁu..m%m T.V. | WHAT HAVE YOU to offer in 3 room
antenma. F.HA. #12, $2450 wiew home under $10.000* Do not
down will take good car. Call | call but presen! in wri Mrs.
t-lll‘tmr&pn. : Paul Carnow, Dr.,
} |

= TRADE DAY at NELSON'S -

812 !uhc,..g Real Estate 812 Exchonges Real Estate

TRADE

This 3-bdrm. home in Redmond dist. Will serve your growing family well
and the price is in YOUR means—$4300. This owner will trade for your |
smaller home of equal value.

TRADE
TRADE YOUR NEW HOME UP TO mmn for this Hollywood Dist. home
priced at $7150. This !-bdtm. home has large. comfortable rooms, fire-
place, tility. Oil floor furn. Price reduced to §7150.
TRADE
TRADE YOUR S\IALL HOME FOR INCOME PROPERTY AND net over

$100 per month, o-ter will trade this office rental bldg. on good thru
sireet for small hee, as down payment. §18.500

TRADE

60 ACRES, SILVERTON DIST —35 acres under cultivation. Willametie Joam,
pasture. Good hs‘lered 8-rm. hse., barn., poultry hse., granary. dble.
gar. and irrigation system included. All for $25.000. Will trade for home |
or income pror.

NELSON & NELSON, REALTORS

CHET I NELSON DORATHY 8. NELSON
1590 S. Commercial Ph, 3-3569

DIAL 4-6811 TO PLACE AD

}

'51 FORD CUSTOM SDN. __$885
Ovedrive, heater, radio.

'50 OLDS “98" COUPE ___..777?
R&H, new car condition.

‘50 CHEV, UB CPE. __'. 8795
Original black finish, R&H. new
tires.

'50 OLDS 88 SEDAN ______ $895
R&H, hvdra.

'50 MERCURY SDN. ______$883
R&H, O'drive, reconditioned mo-
tor.

'50 BUICK SEDANETT ____%795

bedroom down, 2 bedrooms up. 2’50 FORD CONVERT.

150 (ADILLAC “62" ... $1895
4-dr., R&H Thydra., w. w. tires,
tu-tone paint, beautiful.

8795
R&H, O'drive, new tires.

‘49 OLDS 98" SDN. . $795
R&H, nydra, w, w, tires, orig-
inal finish.

49 DODGE COUPE ._._._... $3985
17.000 actual miles.

‘49 FORD . . = ______._ $295

Modern equipped beauty |’

Original black finish, R&H, dyna-
flow

Custom ;dn R&H

49 FORD CONVERT. R&H.
SHARP _

‘48 PLY. SEDAN
Like new: has 1o be seen to be
appreciated.

'48 BUICK CONVERT. ____$395

299

__$495

RAH. w, w. tires, new top, red
interior. l
48 FORD CLB. CPE. __.._. $205
R&H, drives nice.
Commercials
'50 CHEV. ¥ TON PICKUP $795
Like new.

'46 DODGE PICKUP __._._$395
4-speed trans., heater. .

Six good pre-war cars
to pick from. $75 to $150

POST AUTO SALES

IT'S THE 2ND LOT GOING SOUTH
ON 12TH ST. DIRECTLY ACROSS
FROM ED'S MARKET.

OPEN EVES:'TIL 8

‘37 FORD 4-dr. sedan. New brakes.
New battery. Will trade for "30 to
‘38 Ford pickup. Ph. 2-6046.

MUST sell, "33 Ford hardtop, F-O-
matic & lots of extras. P_l}. 3-9740.

42 STUDE S Coupe. R&H., pipes.
$150. 1675 5. Cotlage.

841 OLDS Club Coupe. Quick sale,
$75. 585 N, Capitol.

ms-t.-,o-..w.a..mo.mo—d-.m—o

OREGON'S OLDEST AUTO DEALER

WILS

0N S

VISIT.OUR N

PHONE 4-5711

EW LOT AT

CHEMEKETA AND COMMERCIAL

PHONE 45711 |

MAY

We are now scheduling facto
of May . .

delivery at Flint, Mich

train or plane . .

Thrill to the performa

Buick ride.. ..
SAVE $174 FOR MAG

WILS

PHONE 2-3521

Enjoy a delightful spring trip by Magic Carpet , . .

DAY

(Is Buick Day)

ry deliveries for the month

You can select a gorgeous 1955 Buick for

igan ..
or

nce of variable pitch

dynaflow — the comfort of unequalled

IC CARPET FARE!

YOUR BUICK DEALER

ON"S

OREGON’S OLDEST AUTO AGENCY

COMMERCIAL AT CENTER

‘37 CHEV. '40 motor, R&H.

2-2843 after Spm

1951 STUDEBAKER Champion 4&dr.
sedan, A real buy, only $685, Mc-
Call's, 1207 State.

FOR SALE BY OWNER

1951 Mercury 4-dr. deluxe, clean,
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